©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2004
May, 2004 − Rev. 9
28 Publication Order Number:
LM301A/D
LM301A, LM201A, LM201AV
Non Compensated Single
Operational Amplifiers
A general purpose operational amplifier that allows the user to

+
Figure 3. Representative Circuit Schematic
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
LM301AD SOIC−8
98 Units/Rail
LM301ADG
SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
LM301ADR2 SOIC−8
2500 Tape & Reel
LM301ADR2G
SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
LM301AN PDIP−8 50 Units/Rail
LM201AD SOIC−8 98 Units/Rail
LM201ADR2 SOIC−8 2500 Tape & Reel
LM201AN PDIP−8 50 Units/Rail
LM201AVDR2 SOIC−8 2500 Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
LM301A, LM201A, LM201AV
30
MARKING DIAGRAMS
x = 2 or 3
A = Assembly Location
WL, L = Wafer Lot
YY, Y = Year
WW, W = Work Week
1
8
  LMx01AN
           AWL
        YYWW
ALYWA
LMx01
1
8
PDIP−8
N SUFFIX
CASE 626
SOIC−8
D SUFFIX
CASE 751
MAXIMUM RATINGS
Value
Rating Symbol LM201A LM201AV LM301A Unit
Power Supply Voltage VCC, VEE ±22 ±22 ±18 Vdc
Input Differential Voltage VID ±30 V
Input Common Mode Range (Note 1) VICR ±15 V
Output Short Circuit Duration tSC Continuous